
SUMMER PROGRAMMES  
Latin Summer School 2025  

 

Ancient Languages: Latin Beginners, Session One 

Classroom: Strand Campus 

 

This timetable is subject to change 

 

 

 

 Monday 30 June  Tuesday 1 July  Wednesday 2 July  Thursday 3 July  Friday 4 July  

Morning 
10-1 

Academic session: 
Reading Latin section 1A 

Academic session: 
 RL section 1B 

Academic session: 
RL section 1C 

Academic session: 
RL section 1D 

Academic session: 
1) revision 
2) test  

Ad hoc ‘drop-in’ 
session  

     

Afternoon 
 

Workshop Workshop Workshop Workshop  

 Monday 7 July  Tuesday 8 July  Wednesday 9 July  Thursday 10 July  Friday 11 July  

Morning 
10-1 
 

Academic session: 
RL section 1E 

Academic session: 
RL section 1F 

Academic session: 
RL section 1G 

Academic session: 
RL section 2A  

Academic session: 
1) revision 
2) test 

Ad hoc ‘drop-in’ 
session   

Workshop Workshop Workshop Workshop  

Afternoon 
 

     

 Monday 14 July  Tuesday 15 July  Wednesday 16 July  Thursday 17 July  Friday 18 July  

Morning 
10-1 

Academic session: 
RL section 2B 

Academic session: 
RL section 2C 

Academic session: 
RL section 2D 

Academic session: 
RL section 2E 

Academic session: 
1) revision 
2) test 

Ad hoc ‘drop-in’ 
session   

     

Afternoon 
 

Workshop Workshop Workshop Workshop  



   
 

   
 

  

 

 

 

 

 


